Qtlal Application Date: / Application # ; % 6@() L!'652 a
Dg&q LIC/?@:S/ DRB # cU#___
(St COMMERCIAL

Gent (PhySIcaI 10 E Fron lreet Lilington, NG 27546 _ (Mailing) PO Box 65 Lillngton NC 27546 Phone: (910) 893-7525 opt #2 Fax: (910) 893-2793  www.hamett.orglpermits
T m _ INCYeiY Mailing Address: 12> Hollics Pines B

City: %funﬁxﬁ(\bj state: NC Zip: 41505 Contact # 919-35- 193, Email: Cgm?g;‘ﬁ 3 vgc;;c.]ﬁs@ g ma 0 1COmy

APPLICANT*: Mailing Address:

City: State: Zip: Contact # Email: fﬁl

*Please fill out applicant information if different than landowner K i B
CONTACT NAME APPLYING IN OFFICE: T even . phone#_119- 35 (o~ ‘~\ C13Ln
PROPERTY LOCATION: Subdivision: D G ‘/kf‘ kl CJ \/WLL Lot #: 227 Lot Size: [ O gé
State Road O\ % AY State Road Name: \S\B\\\\J\?S /\D\ NS ’\2\ N Map Book&Page ZO/ @ \ ic_:z S
Parcel: \) 4 (ﬁa -0 LLL \[ PIN: Q LO@ O

Zoning: E A’ si}lood ZoneLWatershed /\/A Deed Book&Page: 7u8—/[/ @O uower Company*: Cer\\‘i‘a \ (C‘ \P(ﬁ( W

*New struq;tures with Progress Energy as service provider need to supply premise number from Progress Energy.

SPECIFIC DIRECTIONS TO THE PROPERTY FROM LILLINGTON:__1a¥%e Q) Yord™n  Yowoar A Sanfera,
Yusa /\7\\3\(\\ on \‘S\°\\u C)\Ds'mgs Chose ’\DNDQQ\ Tuin LefSy pn
Pelhes, ’\)\nPs Ra. F‘zré% Driww&\i on_ Lefy,

PROPOSED USE:

O  Multi;Family Dwelling No. Units: : No. Bedrooms/Unit: Toe _Sad
E/ Business Saq. Ft. Retail Space: 5@ Type:/\)bmexeq‘mr\s # Embloyees: \ Hours of Operation: _ g~ &

O Daycare # Preschoolers: # Afterschoolers: # Employees: Hours of Operation:

Q Industry Sq. Ft: Type: ' # Employees: Hours of Operation:

a Churéh Seating Capacity: # Bathrooms: Kitchen:

O Accessory/Addition/Other (Size X_. ) Use: )

Water Supply jounty ExistingWell ___ New Well (# of dwellings using well ) *MUST have operable water before final
Sewage Supply: New Septic Tank (Complete Checklistfy _____ Existing Septic Tank (Complete Checklist)y _____ County Sewer

Comments:

If permits are granted | agree to conform to all ordinances and laws of the State of North Carolina regulating such work and the specifications of plans submitted.
| hereby state that foregoing statements are accurate and correct to the best of my knowledge. Permit subject to revocation if false information is provided.

e prrAicd 3-12-1¢
.’ " Wg/?gtu:?% ner or Owner\f 0Agent Date

**This application explres 6 months from the initial date if permits have not been issued™*
A RECORDED SURVEY MAP, RECORDED DEED (OR OFFER TO PURCHASE) AND PLAT ARE REQUIRED WHEN APPLYING FOR LAND USE APPLICATION
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NAME:_—\:;Y\'\D\‘\\U! MQM e\ APPLICATION #: Ui?)é ZC]

#This application to be filled out when applying for a septic system inspection.*
County Health Department Application for Improvement Permit and/or Authorization to Construct
IF THE INFORMATION IN THIS APPLICATION IS FALSIFIED. CHANGED, OR THE SITE 1S ALTERED, THEN THE IMPROVEMENT
PERMIT OR AUTHORIZATION TO CONSTRUCT SHALL BECOME INVALID. The permit is valid for either 60 months or without expiration

depending upon documen_lation submitted. (Complete site plan = 60 months; Complete plat = without expiration) @ 2 %L" 5
910-893-7525 option 1 CONFIRMATION # | ,

d{& Environmental Health New Septic SystemCode 800 Q’Q 2 ﬁ J r@

e All property irons must be made visible. Place “pink property flags” on each corner irof of Iét—CAll erty
lines must be clearly flagged approximately every 50 feet between corners.

s Place “orange house corner flags” at each corner of the proposed struciure. Also flag dnveways garages decks,
out buildings, swimming pools, etc. Place flags per site plan developed at/for Central i g 5 e

» Piace orange Environmental Health card in location that is easily viewed from roaqﬁ' HioGatings
If property is thickly wooded, Environmental Health requires that you clean out the underqg OWHAG
evaluation to be performed. Inspectors should be able to walk freely around site. Do not grade praperty

o All Jots to be addressed within 10 business days after confirmation. $25.00 return trip fee may be incurred
for failure to uncover outlet lid, mark house corners and property lines, etc. once lot confirmed ready.

e After preparing proposed site call the voice permitting system at 910-893-7525 option 1 to schedule and use code
800 (after selecting notification permit if multiple permits exist) for Environmental Health inspection. Please note
confirmation number given at end of recording for proof of request.

» Use Click2Gov or IVR to verify results. Once approved, proceed to Central Permitting for permits.

Environmental Health Existing Tank inspections Code 800

* Follow above instructions for placing flags and card on property.

* Prepare for inspection by removing soil over outlet end of tank as diagram indicates, and lift lid straight up (if
possible) and then put lid back in place. (Unless inspection is for a septic tank in a mobile home park)

e DONOT LEAVE LIDS OFF OF SEPTIC TANK _

e  After uncovering outlet end call the voice permitting system at 910-893-7525 option 1 & select notification permit
if multiple permits, then use code 800 for Environmental Health inspection. Please note confirmation number
given at end of recording for proof of request.

* Use Click2Gov or IVR to hear results. Once approved, proceed to Central Permitting for remaining permits.

SEPTIC
If applying for authorization to construct please indicate desired system type(s): can be ranked in order of preference, must choose one.

{__} Accepted {__} Innovative {__} Convéntional {__} Any u“\(\\‘\b Oy
{__) Alternative {__} Other f\

The applicant shall notify the local health departiment upon submittal of this application if any of the following apply. to the property in
question. If the answer is “yes”, applicant MUST ATTACH SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION:

{_JYYES {¥iNO Does the site contain any Jurisdictional Wetlands?
[__}YES {¥}NO Do you plan to have an irrigation system now or in the future?
{_}YES {WV~fNO Does or will the building contain any drains? Please explain.

{__JYES {VI]NO Are there any existing wells, springs. waterlines or Wastewater Systems on this property?
{__JYES {MINO Is any wastewater going to be generated on the site other than domestic sewage?
{__JYES {vTNO Is the site subject to approval by any other Public Agency?
{_JYES {¥]NO Are there any Easements or Right of Ways on this property?
{ L/]’YES {__}NO Does the site contain any existing walter, cable, phone or underground electric lines?
If yes please call No Cuts at 800-632-4949 to locate the lines. This is a free service,
I Have Read This Application And Certify That The Information Provided Herein Is True, Complete And Correct. Authorized County And

State Officials Are Granted Right Of Entry To Conduct Necessary Inspections To Determine Compliance With Applicable Laws And Rules.
1 Understand That I Am Solely Responsible For The Proper ldentification And Labeling Of All Property Lines And Corners And Making

0-19~13

DATE

The Site A},eéssible So That A Complete Site Evaluation Can Be Performed.
L < é b —~ Y

PROPERTY ERS OR OWNERS LEGAL REPRESENTATIVE SIGNATURE (REQUIRED)

10/10
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Donna Johnson

From: - Tim McNeill <competitivecycles@gmail.com>
Sent: Tuesday, June 12, 2018 3:36 PM

To: : , Donna Johnson

Subject: . Re: Attachment

The sketch is the current building only.

The proposed building is not on the sketch. 5 g
ofe:

On Tue, Jun 12, 2018 at 3:34 PM Donna Johnson <djohnson@harnett.org> wr

| am so sorry, Rhonda | see the measurements now. ® but your email says it will be a 24x40 and the sketch shows a
20x20. :

Thank you,

Donna M. Johnson

D.ept: of Development Services

Central Permitting Division

Project Coordinator/Customer Service Rep.
108 E, Front St.

PO Box 65

Lillington, NC 27546

910-814-6431 (Office)

910-893-7525 Option 2/3 (Main)

Harnett

COUNTY
WORTH CAROLINA.




From: Tim McNeill [mailto:competitivecycles@gmail.com] . :
Sent: Tuesday, June 12,2018 11:01 AM _

To: Donna Johnson <djchnson@harnett.org>

Subject: Re: Attachment

a
]

Hello Ms. Johnson,
The building that we will be adding will be a metal building. The dimensions of the new building is 24X40.
The current building dimensions is on the plan that I submitted.

Please let me know if there is anything else.

Thank you

Rhonda

On Tue, Jun 12, 2018 at 9:47 AM, Donna Johnson <djohnson@harnett.org> wrote:

Good morning, Rhonda. | have the floor plan that you submitted, but | need to know the front to back length of the
addition and the existing building. Also, is the addition being stick built or is it a metal structure also?

Thank you,

Donna M. Johnson

Dept.‘ of Development Services

Central Permitting Division

Project Coordinator/Customer Service Rep.
108 E. Front St.

PO Box 65

“Lillington, NC 27546



910-81486431 (Office)

910-893-7525 Option 2/3 (Main)

From: Tim McNeill [mailto:competitivecycles@gmail.com]
Sent: Wednesday, June 06, 2018 9:25 PM

To: Donna Johnson <djohnson@harnett.org>

Subject: Attachment

Hello Ms. Johnson,

Attached is the drawing that you requested today that includes the current buildings with their dimensions,

windows, and roll up doors and placement of fire extinguishers.

Please let me know if there is any other information that you may need.

Thank you for your help,

Rhonda McNeill



Tim McNeill

CEO

81 Hollies Pines Rd

Broadway, NC 27505

PH: (919) 258-3630
Email:competitivecycles@gmail.com

Web:htip://www.competitivecyclesnc.com
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Application fdr Plan Review | dj Cd’/ ,
Application # & 50() d% Zq | - W |

Dafe I;eceived: (0 @ / 6 - Received By: |
Name of Project: - (/ M { nf hjL{,l/ : ,/ /(' / 6%

Physicél Addreés of Prbject: Tm( ((Lg ﬂ A (\S %a

Pla.n;s Submitteﬁ By: - " | \j( n'( M C% l L'((«/ - -

;’roject Pho'né:_ | | (QLQ_)_Z_@&&O

Contact Person/Address:

Contact Email:

Contact Phone o ) - ( ) -

Contractor’s Phone: B | ) -

e Plans that are submitted WI|| be rewewed as quickly as possible W|th an average time of review
- between 7-10 working days.

e Status checks may be conducted on plan . reviews by visiting the website
http://hteweb.harnett.org/Click2GovBP/Index.jsp ¢ or by calling the Hamett County Central Permitting
Office (910-893-7525, Opthn #2), or the Hamett County Fire Marshal's Office (910-893-7580). -

e - Approved plans must be picke'd up from the Central Permitting Office and all fees paid before any

required inspections can be conducted.
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HAL OWEN & ASSOCIATES, INC.

BOIL & ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENTISTS'
P.O. Box 400, Lillington NC 27546-0400
Phone (910) 893-8743 / Fax (910) 893-3594

- www.halowensoil.com

Mr. Timothy McNeill
Mrs. Rhonda McNeill

99 Hollies Pines Road

Broadway, NC 27505

Reference: Final Report
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’.ision for Timothy McNeill - Tract 2A and 2B
sill,

soil investigation has been conducted at the above referenced property,
de of Hollies Pines Road (SR 1270) in the Upper Little River Township
| Carolina. The purpose of the investigation was to determine the ability
subsurface sewage waste disposal system and repair area for a typical
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wced and has been significantly altered by past mechanized human
f unsuitable soil areas may be included within the areas shown as
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inches and appear adequate to support long term acceptance rates of 0.3
that the soils on this lot are adequate to support a conventional septic
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should expect that a so

Investigations ¢ Wetland Delineations, Peﬁniﬁing, and Consulting







’ e '~ HAL OWEN & ASSOCIATES, INC.
; ‘ .

This soil investi}!vation report and map, when provided to the Harnett County Health
Department, should allow them to sign the maps for recordation. I appreciate the opportunity to
provide this service and hope to be allowed to assist you again in the future. If you have any
questions or need additicnal information, please contact me at your convenience. »

Hal Owen
Licensed Soil Scientist

Soil Science llnvestigations ¢ Wetland Delineations, Permitting, and Consulting







Final Report for Compref hensive Soil Investigation
Minor Subdivision for Timothy McNeill - Tract 2A and 2B

21 September 2016
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